VERBRCEDERI NG Tl ENEN A

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

111524-71
111524-71
302483- 37
141215- 80
141215- 80
130228- 54
181041- 39
106473- 64
146932- 74
146932- 74
282182-09
282478- 14
302483- 37
302483-37
117242- 66
142499- 06
146932- 74
171061-50
146932- 74
142499- 06
282909- 57
137644-01
137644-01
117242- 66
282478- 14
117242- 66
281901- 19
208922- 81
208922- 81
282478- 14
302483- 37
115856- 38
302483- 37
282909- 57
115856- 38
181041- 39
146932- 74
130332-61
130332-61
130332-61
302483- 37
181041- 39
111524-71
115856- 38
130228-54
117242- 66
222314- 87
283184-41
181041- 39
142499- 06
142499- 06
282478- 14
218776-41
282478- 14
280224- 88
283135- 89
141215- 80
218776-41
281778-90
171061-50
146932- 74
208922- 81
106473- 64
130332-61
282909- 57
111524-71
283135-89
181041- 39
282909- 57
142499- 06
137644-01
280224- 88
130332-61

HOK FREDDY
HOK FREDDY
VANDEBORNE

KESTENS
KESTENS
ELZA

PENNI NCKX | VO
PENNI NCKX | VO

W TS ROGER

POFFE- DENRUYTER
DENRUYTER LOUI S

NATENS LEON
NATENS LEON

GUELI NCKX VALERE

MATHUES -
VANDEBORNE
VANDEBORNE

Pl TTOWI LS

ELZA
ELZA

DENI VEL M CHEL

OLI VI ERS -

NATENS LEON

DEVCS - (R

CORNELI S JEAN- PI ERRE

NATENS LEON

QLI VI ERS -

DEVCS - (R

LAUVERS ANDY

W LLEMS AL&ERI
W LLEMS AL&ERI
DENI VEL M CHEL

MATHUES -

Pl TTOWI LS

DENI VEL M CHEL

SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
MATTERNE ETI ENNE

MATHUES -

VANDEBORNE
| CKX JULES
VANDEBORNE

Pl TTOWI LS

ELZA
ELZA

LAUVMERS ANDY

I CKX JULES

POFFE- DENRUYTER

NATENS LEON

KESTENS HECTCR
KESTENS HECTOR
KESTENS HECTOR

VANDEBORNE

ELZA

POFFE- DENRUYTER

HOK FREDDY
| CKX JULES
W TS ROGER

KESTENS

DENI VEL M CHEL
VANDERWAEREN OVER
DUERI NCKX GUI DO

POFFE- DENRUYTER
OLIVIERS - DEVCS - GR
OLIVIERS - DEVCS - GR
MATHUES - PI TTOWI LS
ANDRI ES PAUL

MATHUES - PITTOWI LS

CORTOOS GEORGES
VEULEMANS- TECHAVI CHI A
PENNI NCKX | VO
ANDRI ES PAUL
CORTHAUTS RUDI
CORNELI S JEAN- PI ERRE
NATENS LEON

MATTERNE ETI ENNE
DENRUYTER LOUI S
KESTENS HECTOR
LAUVERS ANDY

HOK FREDDY

KESTENS

VEULEMANS- TECHAVI CH A
POFFE- DENRUYTER
LAUVERS ANDY

OLI VI ERS -

DEVCS - (R

W LLEMS AL&ER
CORTOOS GEORGES
KESTENS HECTOR

Geneent AD
Localit EN

TIENEN 4
TIENEN 4
LI NTER 12
NEERVEL 6
NEERVEL 6
Bl ERBEE 3
KAPELLE 9
OPLINTE 4
MEENSEL
MEENSEL
BOUTERS 6
HOXEM -
LI NTER

LI NTER

LI NTER

KUMTT CH
MEENSEL
HAKENDO
MEENSEL
KUMTI CH
MOLENBE
ATTENRO 6
ATTENRO 6
LI NTER
HOXEM -
LI NTER
KERSBEE 6
BI NKOM 4
BI NKOM 4
HOXEM - 22
LI NTER 12
TIELT-W 7
LI NTER 12
MOLENBE 36
TIELT-W 7
KAPELLE 9
MEENSEL 12
BUNSBEE 39
BUNSBEE 39
BUNSBEE 39
LINTER 12
KAPELLE 9
TIENEN 4
TIELT-W 7
Bl ERBEE 3
LINTER 11
TIENEN 3
ST JORI 10
KAPELLE 9
KUMTl CH 16
KUMII CH 16
HOXEM - 22
BUNSBEE 5
HOXEM - 22
ATTENRO 4
TI ENEN 28
NEERVEL 6
BUNSBEE 5
KUMIT CH 1
HAKENDO 10
MEENSEL 12
BI NKOM 4
OPLI NTE 4
BUNSBEE 39
MOLENBE 36
TIENEN 4
TI ENEN 28
KAPELLE 9
MOLENBE 36
KUMTI'T CH 16
ATTENRO 6
ATTENRO 4
BUNSBEE 39
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647243
2
649797
644149
2
644209
655250
651392
655479
2
648141
644200
2
3
653734
648232
3
646298
4
2
657412
653440
2
2
2
3
656593
651713
2
3
4
654416

65246

ANWWWOHOWNOOUINNDN O

651472
5
653393
646358
3
2
647167

ONWOORAROONPAPWEANWODN

Ri ng
Bague

202595417
201720418
226253014
203561916
214067315
211800718
201410517
210750016
201782218
204722918
214554718
211826916
208080415
208086915
211543618
213881518
201785518
211920116
214355415
213710218
202287418
203380018
201393717
207541016
211823816
229714616
203230318
203619216
202522517
207854917
211576818
201869718
211574218
202287118
203816116
201418217
201783218
213729618
213721818
213725118
211572818
201412717
201716218
220101814
205109215
207543816
214303117
201564517
201414017
213882118
213704018
207853717
202224118
207855117
203318118
213575716
214063315
202226418
415408118
206174918
201780418
202525417
209056517
213748518
202294318
201719218
202261318
201419217
202294518
213881818
203379318
214349816
213748718

Snel h.
Vit esse

1442.
1441.
1436.
1435.
1432.
1429.
1427.
1425.
1424.
1422.
1417.
1416.
1415.
1414.
1411.
1410.
1410.
14009.
1408.
1405.
1402.
1402.
1402.
1401.
1397.
1394.
1394.
1385.
1381.



74 146932- 74 NATENS LEON MEENSEL 12 10 7 BE 200966216 15.29360 1381.1188 74
75 171061-50 CORNELIS JEAN-PI ERRE HAKENDO 10 5 3 BE 211927116 15. 23061 1380. 6787 75
76 280224-88 CORTOOS GEORGES ATTENRO 4 4 3 BE 214356016 15. 28560 1378. 6601 76
77 106473- 64 DENRUYTER LOU S OPLINTE 4 4 3 BE 205026718 15.27370 1378. 2671 77
78 130228-54 WTS ROGER BIERBEE 3 2 3 BE 210000716 15.23400 1374. 5569 78
79 115856-38 | CKX JULES TIELT-W 7 7 4 BE 202667017 15.31471 1372. 5600 79
80 142499-06 CLIVIERS - DEVOS - GR KUMTIICH 16 4 6 BE 213711618 15. 28040 1370. 2762 80
81 282478-14 MATHUES - PI TTOWI LS HOXEM - 22 11 6 BE 207851517 15. 25080 1370. 2496 81
82 141215-80 PENNI NCKX | VO NEERVEL 6 6 4 BE 203085617 15. 26410 1365. 6387 82
83 283184-41 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 10 6 2 BE 203120818 15. 34000 1363. 3486 83
84 117242-66 DEN VEL M CHEL LINTER 11 4 5 BE 211540718 15. 35000 1361. 9458 84
85 282969-20 DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS TIENEN 6 6 646093 BE 206161818 15. 30250 1359. 0037 85
86 130332-61 KESTENS HECTOR BUNSBEE 39 7 6 BE 213526716 15. 36049 1356. 2521 86
87 142499-06 CLIVIERS - DEVOS - GR KUMII CH 16 15 7 BE 213881918 15. 33080 1355. 7557 87
88 302483-37 VANDEBORNE ELZA LINTER 12 10 7 BE 211577218 15. 34330 1355.0141 88
89 282478-14 MATHUES - PITTOWILS HOXEM - 22 8 7 BE 232215315 15. 32110 1350. 0052 89
90 146932-74 NATENS LEON MEENSEL 12 9 8 BE 201789118 15. 41570 1346. 0910 90
91 280224-88 CORTOOS GEORGES ATTENRO 4 3 4 BE 203316418 15. 40440 1345. 1681 91
92 130332-61 KESTENS HECTOR BUNSBEE 39 18 7 BE 213757618 15. 41229 1341. 4733 92
93 142499-06 CLIVIERS - DEVCS - GR KUMIICH 16 11 8 BE 213881418 15. 38410 1340. 1992 93



